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PIRAT WRA - H2AA HRA & ENTREPRENEURSHIP
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MARKSHEET

Name : Amitha S 14th April 2021
QP Name :  General Duty Assistant

QP Code: HSS/Q5101

NSQF Level :4

Sector : Healthcare

Type : Candidate

: , L MAXIMUM | MARKsS
NOS CODE NOS NAME DOSIEE MARKS [l OBTAINED

. HSS/N5101 Assist nurse in bathing the patient

. HSS/N5102 Assist nurse in grooming the patient

. HSS/N5103 Assist patient in dressing

. HSS/N5104 Support individuals to eat and drink

. HSS/N5105 Assist patient in maintaining normal elimination

. HSS/N5106 Transferring patient within the hospital

. HSS/N5107 Communicating appropriately with co-workers

. HSS/N5108 Prevent and control infection

W

=7
2812 Healthcare
Sector
< — Skill Council

Dr. Naresh Trehan
Chairperson
Healthcare Sector Skill Council

BS53JMMM2PA3QOBU
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NOS CODE

9. HSS/N5109

. HSS/N5110

. HSS/IN5111

. HSS/N5112

. HSS/N5113

. HSS/N5114

. HSS/N5115

. HSS/N9603

. HSS/N9604

. HSS/N9605

. HSS/N9606

. HSS/N9607

. HSS/N9609

MINISTRY OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT
PIRAT WRA - H2AA HRA & ENTREPRENEURSHIP

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

NOS NAME

Assist nurse in performing procedures as instructed in the care plan

Assist nurse in observing and reporting changes in patient condition

Assist nurse in measuring patient parameters accurately

Respond to patients call

Clean medical equipment under supervision of nurse

Transport patient samples, drugs, patient documents and manage changing and transporting
laundry/ linen on the floor

Carry out last office (Death care)

Act within the limits of ones competence and authority

Work effectively with others

Manage work to meet requirements

Maintain a safe working environment

Practice code of conduct while performing duties

Follow biomedical waste disposal protocols

NOS TYPE

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

MAXIMUM MARKS
MARKS OBTAINED

CORE NOSs
TOTAL MARKS

NON CORE NOSs
TOTAL MARKS

W,

< /7
%92 Healthcare
Sector
« — Skill Council

Dr. Naresh Trehan
Chairperson

Healthcare Sector Skill Council

OVERALL
SCORE

(73.75 % of Core + 74.29 % of Non Core)

BS53JMMM2PA3QOBU

Page 2 of 2
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MARKSHEET

Suhaibulla
General Duty Assistant
HSS/Q5101

NSQF Level :4

Sector :
Type :

NOS CODE
1. HSS/N5101
2. HSS/IN5102
3. HSS/N5103
4. HSS/N5104
5. HSS/N5105
6. HSS/N5106
7. HSS/N5107

8. HSS/N5108

Healthcare
Candidate

NOS NAME

Assist nurse in bathing the patient

Assist nurse in grooming the patient

Assist patient in dressing

Support individuals to eat and drink

Assist patient in maintaining normal elimination

Transferring patient within the hospital

Communicating appropriately with co-workers

Prevent and control infection

MINISTRY OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT
PIRAT WRA - H2AA HRA & ENTREPRENEURSHIP
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

NOS TYPE

14th April 2021

MAXIMUM MARKS
MARKS OBTAINED

W

=7
2812 Healthcare
Sector
< — Skill Council

Dr. Naresh Trehan
Chairperson

Healthcare Sector Skill Council

FESAJPMS8VCATGR70
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NOS CODE

9. HSS/N5109

. HSS/N5110

. HSS/IN5111

. HSS/N5112

. HSS/N5113

. HSS/N5114

. HSS/N5115

. HSS/N9603

. HSS/N9604

. HSS/N9605

. HSS/N9606

. HSS/N9607

. HSS/N9609

MINISTRY OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT
PIRAT WRA - H2AA HRA & ENTREPRENEURSHIP

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

NOS NAME

Assist nurse in performing procedures as instructed in the care plan

Assist nurse in observing and reporting changes in patient condition

Assist nurse in measuring patient parameters accurately

Respond to patients call

Clean medical equipment under supervision of nurse

Transport patient samples, drugs, patient documents and manage changing and transporting
laundry/ linen on the floor

Carry out last office (Death care)

Act within the limits of ones competence and authority

Work effectively with others

Manage work to meet requirements

Maintain a safe working environment

Practice code of conduct while performing duties

Follow biomedical waste disposal protocols

NOS TYPE

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

MAXIMUM MARKS
MARKS OBTAINED

CORE NOSs
TOTAL MARKS

NON CORE NOSs
TOTAL MARKS

W,

< /7
%92 Healthcare
Sector
« — Skill Council

Dr. Naresh Trehan
Chairperson

Healthcare Sector Skill Council

OVERALL
SCORE

(75.21 % of Core + 75.71 % of Non Core)

FESAJPMS8VCATGR70

Page 2 of 2




*/% N-S-D-C
e National
Skill Development
Corporation

Transforming the skill landscape s k| " | n d ia AANISEEY o it o TeMENT

PIRAT WRA - H2AA HRA & ENTREPRENEURSHIP
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

MARKSHEET

Name : Monika C 14th April 2021
QP Name :  General Duty Assistant

QP Code: HSS/Q5101

NSQF Level :4

Sector : Healthcare

Type : Candidate

: , L MAXIMUM | MARKsS
NOS CODE NOS NAME DOSIEE MARKS [l OBTAINED

. HSS/N5101 Assist nurse in bathing the patient

. HSS/N5102 Assist nurse in grooming the patient

. HSS/N5103 Assist patient in dressing

. HSS/N5104 Support individuals to eat and drink

. HSS/N5105 Assist patient in maintaining normal elimination

. HSS/N5106 Transferring patient within the hospital

. HSS/N5107 Communicating appropriately with co-workers

. HSS/N5108 Prevent and control infection

W

=7
2812 Healthcare
Sector
< — Skill Council

Dr. Naresh Trehan
Chairperson

Healthcare Sector Skill Council
7TAEWDPHFSRUOOA41
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NOS CODE

9. HSS/N5109

. HSS/N5110

. HSS/IN5111

. HSS/N5112

. HSS/N5113

. HSS/N5114

. HSS/N5115

. HSS/N9603

. HSS/N9604

. HSS/N9605

. HSS/N9606

. HSS/N9607

. HSS/N9609

MINISTRY OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT
PIRAT WRA - H2AA HRA & ENTREPRENEURSHIP

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

NOS NAME

Assist nurse in performing procedures as instructed in the care plan

Assist nurse in observing and reporting changes in patient condition

Assist nurse in measuring patient parameters accurately

Respond to patients call

Clean medical equipment under supervision of nurse

Transport patient samples, drugs, patient documents and manage changing and transporting
laundry/ linen on the floor

Carry out last office (Death care)

Act within the limits of ones competence and authority

Work effectively with others

Manage work to meet requirements

Maintain a safe working environment

Practice code of conduct while performing duties

Follow biomedical waste disposal protocols

NOS TYPE

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

MAXIMUM MARKS
MARKS OBTAINED

CORE NOSs
TOTAL MARKS

NON CORE NOSs
TOTAL MARKS

W,

< /7
%92 Healthcare
Sector
« — Skill Council

Dr. Naresh Trehan
Chairperson

Healthcare Sector Skill Council

OVERALL
SCORE

(73.14 % of Core + 74.29 % of Non Core)

7TAEWDPHFSRUOO41

Page 2 of 2
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PIRAT WRA - H2AA HRA & ENTREPRENEURSHIP
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

MARKSHEET

Name : Kethan Vignesh N 14th April 2021
QP Name :  General Duty Assistant

QP Code: HSS/Q5101

NSQF Level :4

Sector : Healthcare

Type : Candidate

: , L MAXIMUM | MARKsS
NOS CODE NOS NAME DOSIEE MARKS [l OBTAINED

. HSS/N5101 Assist nurse in bathing the patient

. HSS/N5102 Assist nurse in grooming the patient

. HSS/N5103 Assist patient in dressing

. HSS/N5104 Support individuals to eat and drink

. HSS/N5105 Assist patient in maintaining normal elimination

. HSS/N5106 Transferring patient within the hospital

. HSS/N5107 Communicating appropriately with co-workers

. HSS/N5108 Prevent and control infection

W

=7
2812 Healthcare
Sector
< — Skill Council

Dr. Naresh Trehan
Chairperson

Healthcare Sector Skill Council
HO9E44YGL81LN5SR
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MINISTRY OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT
PIRAT WRA - H2AA HRA & ENTREPRENEURSHIP
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

NOS CODE NOS NAME

9. HSS/N5109 Assist nurse in performing procedures as instructed in the care plan

10. HSS/N5110 Assist nurse in observing and reporting changes in patient condition

11. HSS/N5111 Assist nurse in measuring patient parameters accurately

. HSS/N5112 Respond to patients call

. HSS/N5113 Clean medical equipment under supervision of nurse

HSS/N5114 Transport patient samples, drugs, patient documents and manage changing and transporting
. laundry/ linen on the floor

. HSS/N5115 Carry out last office (Death care)

. HSS/N9603 Act within the limits of ones competence and authority

. HSS/N9604 Work effectively with others

. HSS/N9605 Manage work to meet requirements

. HSS/N9606 Maintain a safe working environment

. HSS/N9607 Practice code of conduct while performing duties

. HSS/N9609 Follow biomedical waste disposal protocols

MAXIMUM MARKS

NOS TYPE

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

MARKS OBTAINED

CORE NOSs NON CORE NOSs
TOTAL MARKS TOTAL MARKS

W,

< /7
%92 Healthcare
Sector
« — Skill Council

Dr. Naresh Trehan
Chairperson
Healthcare Sector Skill Council

OVERALL —
SCORE —

(84.7 % of Core + 83.81 % of Non Core)

HO9E44YGLS1LNSSR

Page 2 of 2
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PIRAT WRA - H2AA HRA & ENTREPRENEURSHIP
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

MARKSHEET

Name : Mary Lydia A 14th April 2021
QP Name :  General Duty Assistant

QP Code: HSS/Q5101

NSQF Level :4

Sector : Healthcare

Type : Candidate

: , L MAXIMUM | MARKsS
NOS CODE NOS NAME DOSIEE MARKS [l OBTAINED

. HSS/N5101 Assist nurse in bathing the patient

. HSS/N5102 Assist nurse in grooming the patient

. HSS/N5103 Assist patient in dressing

. HSS/N5104 Support individuals to eat and drink

. HSS/N5105 Assist patient in maintaining normal elimination

. HSS/N5106 Transferring patient within the hospital

. HSS/N5107 Communicating appropriately with co-workers

. HSS/N5108 Prevent and control infection

W

=7
2812 Healthcare
Sector
< — Skill Council

Dr. Naresh Trehan
Chairperson

Healthcare Sector Skill Council
ISDXPMKIRIWYVIK9
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MINISTRY OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT
PIRAT WRA - H2AA HRA & ENTREPRENEURSHIP
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

NOS CODE NOS NAME

9. HSS/N5109 Assist nurse in performing procedures as instructed in the care plan

10. HSS/N5110 Assist nurse in observing and reporting changes in patient condition

11. HSS/N5111 Assist nurse in measuring patient parameters accurately

. HSS/N5112 Respond to patients call

. HSS/N5113 Clean medical equipment under supervision of nurse

HSS/N5114 Transport patient samples, drugs, patient documents and manage changing and transporting
. laundry/ linen on the floor

. HSS/N5115 Carry out last office (Death care)

. HSS/N9603 Act within the limits of ones competence and authority

. HSS/N9604 Work effectively with others

. HSS/N9605 Manage work to meet requirements

. HSS/N9606 Maintain a safe working environment

. HSS/N9607 Practice code of conduct while performing duties

. HSS/N9609 Follow biomedical waste disposal protocols

NOS TYPE

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

MAXIMUM MARKS
MARKS OBTAINED

CORE NOSs NON CORE NOSs
TOTAL MARKS TOTAL MARKS

W,

< /7
%92 Healthcare
Sector
« — Skill Council

Dr. Naresh Trehan
Chairperson
Healthcare Sector Skill Council

OVERALL
SCORE

(83.08 % of Core + 83.81 % of Non Core)

ISDXPMKIRIWYVIK9

Page 2 of 2
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PIRAT WRA - H2AA HRA & ENTREPRENEURSHIP
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

MARKSHEET

Name : Deepa R 14th April 2021

QP Name :  General Duty Assistant
QP Code: HSS/Q5101

NSQF Level :4

Sector : Healthcare

Type : Candidate

. o o MAXIMUM [ll  MARKS
NOS CODE NOS NAME DOSIEE MARKS [l OBTAINED

. HSS/N5101 Assist nurse in bathing the patient

. HSS/N5102 Assist nurse in grooming the patient

. HSS/N5103 Assist patient in dressing

. HSS/IN5104 Support individuals to eat and drink

. HSS/N5105 Assist patient in maintaining normal elimination
. HSS/N5106 Transferring patient within the hospital

. HSS/N5107 Communicating appropriately with co-workers

. HSS/N5108 Prevent and control infection

/A \ althcare
e .
/ « — "%, Skill Council

Dr. Naresh Trehan
Chairperson

Healthcare Sector Skill Council
GA6G67QP5U25DGFS
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MINISTRY OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT
PIRAT WRA - H2AA HRA & ENTREPRENEURSHIP
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

NOS CODE

9. HSS/N5109

. HSS/N5110

. HSS/N5111

. HSS/N5112

. HSS/N5113

. HSS/N5114

. HSS/N5115

. HSS/N9603

. HSS/N9604

. HSS/N9605

. HSS/N9606

. HSS/N9607

. HSS/N9609

NOS NAME

Assist nurse in performing procedures as instructed in the care plan

Assist nurse in observing and reporting changes in patient condition

Assist nurse in measuring patient parameters accurately

Respond to patients call

Clean medical equipment under supervision of nurse

Transport patient samples, drugs, patient documents and manage changing and transporting
laundry/ linen on the floor

Carry out last office (Death care)

Act within the limits of ones competence and authority

Work effectively with others

Manage work to meet requirements

Maintain a safe working environment

Practice code of conduct while performing duties

Follow biomedical waste disposal protocols

MAXIMUM MARKS

NOS TYPE MARKS OBTAINED

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

CORE NOSs
TOTAL MARKS

NON CORE NOSs
TOTAL MARKS

;"- « — Council

Dr. Naresh Trehan
Chairperson

Healthcare Sector Skill Council

OVERALL —_—
SCORE J—

(62.38 % of Core + 61.9 % of Non Core)

GA6G67QPSU25DGFS

Page 2 of 2
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PIRAT WRA - H2AA HRA & ENTREPRENEURSHIP
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

MARKSHEET

Name : Jacob William G 14th April 2021
QP Name :  General Duty Assistant

QP Code: HSS/Q5101

NSQF Level :4

Sector : Healthcare

Type : Candidate

: , L MAXIMUM | MARKsS
NOS CODE NOS NAME DOSIEE MARKS [l OBTAINED

. HSS/N5101 Assist nurse in bathing the patient

. HSS/N5102 Assist nurse in grooming the patient

. HSS/N5103 Assist patient in dressing

. HSS/N5104 Support individuals to eat and drink

. HSS/N5105 Assist patient in maintaining normal elimination

. HSS/N5106 Transferring patient within the hospital

. HSS/N5107 Communicating appropriately with co-workers

. HSS/N5108 Prevent and control infection

W

=7
2812 Healthcare
Sector
< — Skill Council

Dr. Naresh Trehan
Chairperson

Healthcare Sector Skill Council
RNPNS8PHKSMXNDMA

Page 10of 2
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Transforming the skill landscape s k| " | n d ia

NOS CODE

9. HSS/N5109

. HSS/N5110

. HSS/IN5111

. HSS/N5112

. HSS/N5113

. HSS/N5114

. HSS/N5115

. HSS/N9603

. HSS/N9604

. HSS/N9605

. HSS/N9606

. HSS/N9607

. HSS/N9609

MINISTRY OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT
PIRAT WRA - H2AA HRA & ENTREPRENEURSHIP

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

NOS NAME

Assist nurse in performing procedures as instructed in the care plan

Assist nurse in observing and reporting changes in patient condition

Assist nurse in measuring patient parameters accurately

Respond to patients call

Clean medical equipment under supervision of nurse

Transport patient samples, drugs, patient documents and manage changing and transporting
laundry/ linen on the floor

Carry out last office (Death care)

Act within the limits of ones competence and authority

Work effectively with others

Manage work to meet requirements

Maintain a safe working environment

Practice code of conduct while performing duties

Follow biomedical waste disposal protocols

NOS TYPE

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

MAXIMUM MARKS
MARKS OBTAINED

CORE NOSs
TOTAL MARKS

NON CORE NOSs
TOTAL MARKS

W,

< /7
%92 Healthcare
Sector
« — Skill Council

Dr. Naresh Trehan
Chairperson

Healthcare Sector Skill Council

OVERALL
SCORE

(71.71 % of Core + 71.9 % of Non Core)

RNPNSEPHKSMXNDMA

Page 2 of 2
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PIRAT WRA - H2AA HRA & ENTREPRENEURSHIP
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

MARKSHEET

Name : Jayachandra S 14th April 2021
QP Name :  General Duty Assistant

QP Code: HSS/Q5101

NSQF Level :4

Sector : Healthcare

Type : Candidate

: , L MAXIMUM | MARKsS
NOS CODE NOS NAME DOSIEE MARKS [l OBTAINED

. HSS/N5101 Assist nurse in bathing the patient

. HSS/N5102 Assist nurse in grooming the patient

. HSS/N5103 Assist patient in dressing

. HSS/N5104 Support individuals to eat and drink

. HSS/N5105 Assist patient in maintaining normal elimination

. HSS/N5106 Transferring patient within the hospital

. HSS/N5107 Communicating appropriately with co-workers

. HSS/N5108 Prevent and control infection

W

=7
2812 Healthcare
Sector
< — Skill Council

Dr. Naresh Trehan
Chairperson
Healthcare Sector Skill Council

N3FY6JZSTDII9Y8O

Page 10of 2
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Transforming the skill landscape s k| " | n d ia

NOS CODE

9. HSS/N5109

. HSS/N5110

. HSS/IN5111

. HSS/N5112

. HSS/N5113

. HSS/N5114

. HSS/N5115

. HSS/N9603

. HSS/N9604

. HSS/N9605

. HSS/N9606

. HSS/N9607

. HSS/N9609

MINISTRY OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT
PIRAT WRA - H2AA HRA & ENTREPRENEURSHIP

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

NOS NAME

Assist nurse in performing procedures as instructed in the care plan

Assist nurse in observing and reporting changes in patient condition

Assist nurse in measuring patient parameters accurately

Respond to patients call

Clean medical equipment under supervision of nurse

Transport patient samples, drugs, patient documents and manage changing and transporting
laundry/ linen on the floor

Carry out last office (Death care)

Act within the limits of ones competence and authority

Work effectively with others

Manage work to meet requirements

Maintain a safe working environment

Practice code of conduct while performing duties

Follow biomedical waste disposal protocols

NOS TYPE

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

MAXIMUM MARKS
MARKS OBTAINED

CORE NOSs
TOTAL MARKS

NON CORE NOSs
TOTAL MARKS

W,

< /7
%92 Healthcare
Sector
« — Skill Council

Dr. Naresh Trehan
Chairperson

Healthcare Sector Skill Council

OVERALL
SCORE

(73.29 % of Core + 74.29 % of Non Core)

N3FY6JZSTDII9Y8O

Page 2 of 2
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PIRAT WRA - H2AA HRA & ENTREPRENEURSHIP
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

MARKSHEET

Name : Anand Babu V 14th April 2021
QP Name :  General Duty Assistant

QP Code: HSS/Q5101

NSQF Level :4

Sector : Healthcare

Type : Candidate

: , L MAXIMUM | MARKsS
NOS CODE NOS NAME DOSIEE MARKS [l OBTAINED

. HSS/N5101 Assist nurse in bathing the patient

. HSS/N5102 Assist nurse in grooming the patient

. HSS/N5103 Assist patient in dressing

. HSS/N5104 Support individuals to eat and drink

. HSS/N5105 Assist patient in maintaining normal elimination

. HSS/N5106 Transferring patient within the hospital

. HSS/N5107 Communicating appropriately with co-workers

. HSS/N5108 Prevent and control infection

W

=7
2812 Healthcare
Sector
< — Skill Council

Dr. Naresh Trehan
Chairperson
Healthcare Sector Skill Council

OMMIF99WYQXAK3FB
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MINISTRY OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT
PIRAT WRA - H2AA HRA & ENTREPRENEURSHIP
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

NOS CODE NOS NAME

9. HSS/N5109 Assist nurse in performing procedures as instructed in the care plan

10. HSS/N5110 Assist nurse in observing and reporting changes in patient condition

11. HSS/N5111 Assist nurse in measuring patient parameters accurately

. HSS/N5112 Respond to patients call

. HSS/N5113 Clean medical equipment under supervision of nurse

HSS/N5114 Transport patient samples, drugs, patient documents and manage changing and transporting
. laundry/ linen on the floor

. HSS/N5115 Carry out last office (Death care)

. HSS/N9603 Act within the limits of ones competence and authority

. HSS/N9604 Work effectively with others

. HSS/N9605 Manage work to meet requirements

. HSS/N9606 Maintain a safe working environment

. HSS/N9607 Practice code of conduct while performing duties

. HSS/N9609 Follow biomedical waste disposal protocols

NOS TYPE

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

MAXIMUM MARKS
MARKS OBTAINED

CORE NOSs NON CORE NOSs
TOTAL MARKS TOTAL MARKS

W,

< /7
%92 Healthcare
Sector
« — Skill Council

Dr. Naresh Trehan
Chairperson
Healthcare Sector Skill Council

OVERALL
SCORE

(73.75 % of Core + 74.29 % of Non Core)

OMMIF99WYQXAK3FB

Page 2 of 2
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PIRAT WRA - H2AA HRA & ENTREPRENEURSHIP
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

MARKSHEET

Name : Ayesha Siddiqua 14th April 2021
QP Name :  General Duty Assistant

QP Code: HSS/Q5101

NSQF Level :4

Sector : Healthcare

Type : Candidate

: , L MAXIMUM | MARKsS
NOS CODE NOS NAME DOSIEE MARKS [l OBTAINED

. HSS/N5101 Assist nurse in bathing the patient

. HSS/N5102 Assist nurse in grooming the patient

. HSS/N5103 Assist patient in dressing

. HSS/N5104 Support individuals to eat and drink

. HSS/N5105 Assist patient in maintaining normal elimination

. HSS/N5106 Transferring patient within the hospital

. HSS/N5107 Communicating appropriately with co-workers

. HSS/N5108 Prevent and control infection

W

=7
2812 Healthcare
Sector
< — Skill Council

Dr. Naresh Trehan
Chairperson
Healthcare Sector Skill Council

QMAKKMC2DDO92H7F

Page 10of 2
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NOS CODE

9. HSS/N5109

. HSS/N5110

. HSS/IN5111

. HSS/N5112

. HSS/N5113

. HSS/N5114

. HSS/N5115

. HSS/N9603

. HSS/N9604

. HSS/N9605

. HSS/N9606

. HSS/N9607

. HSS/N9609

MINISTRY OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT
PIRAT WRA - H2AA HRA & ENTREPRENEURSHIP

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

NOS NAME

Assist nurse in performing procedures as instructed in the care plan

Assist nurse in observing and reporting changes in patient condition

Assist nurse in measuring patient parameters accurately

Respond to patients call

Clean medical equipment under supervision of nurse

Transport patient samples, drugs, patient documents and manage changing and transporting
laundry/ linen on the floor

Carry out last office (Death care)

Act within the limits of ones competence and authority

Work effectively with others

Manage work to meet requirements

Maintain a safe working environment

Practice code of conduct while performing duties

Follow biomedical waste disposal protocols

NOS TYPE

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

MAXIMUM MARKS
MARKS OBTAINED

CORE NOSs
TOTAL MARKS

NON CORE NOSs
TOTAL MARKS

W,

< /7
%92 Healthcare
Sector
« — Skill Council

Dr. Naresh Trehan
Chairperson

Healthcare Sector Skill Council

OVERALL
SCORE

(82.93 % of Core + 82.38 % of Non Core)

QMAKKMC2DDO92H7F
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MARKSHEET

Name : Bharath V 14th April 2021
QP Name :  General Duty Assistant

QP Code: HSS/Q5101

NSQF Level :4

Sector : Healthcare

Type : Candidate

: , L MAXIMUM | MARKsS
NOS CODE NOS NAME DOSIEE MARKS [l OBTAINED

1. HSS/N5101 Assist nurse in bathing the patient

2. HSS/N5102 Assist nurse in grooming the patient

3. HSS/N5103 Assist patient in dressing

4. HSS/N5104 Support individuals to eat and drink

5. HSS/N5105 Assist patient in maintaining normal elimination

6. HSS/N5106 Transferring patient within the hospital

7. HSS/IN5107 Communicating appropriately with co-workers

8. HSS/N5108 Prevent and control infection

W

=7
2812 Healthcare
Sector
< — Skill Council

Dr. Naresh Trehan
Chairperson
Healthcare Sector Skill Council

3BTIX99WRSYJ5601
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MINISTRY OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT
PIRAT WRA - H2AA HRA & ENTREPRENEURSHIP
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

NOS CODE NOS NAME

9. HSS/N5109 Assist nurse in performing procedures as instructed in the care plan

10. HSS/N5110 Assist nurse in observing and reporting changes in patient condition

11. HSS/N5111 Assist nurse in measuring patient parameters accurately

. HSS/N5112 Respond to patients call

. HSS/N5113 Clean medical equipment under supervision of nurse

HSS/N5114 Transport patient samples, drugs, patient documents and manage changing and transporting
. laundry/ linen on the floor

. HSS/N5115 Carry out last office (Death care)

. HSS/N9603 Act within the limits of ones competence and authority

. HSS/N9604 Work effectively with others

. HSS/N9605 Manage work to meet requirements

. HSS/N9606 Maintain a safe working environment

. HSS/N9607 Practice code of conduct while performing duties

. HSS/N9609 Follow biomedical waste disposal protocols

NOS TYPE

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

MAXIMUM MARKS
MARKS OBTAINED

CORE NOSs NON CORE NOSs
TOTAL MARKS TOTAL MARKS

W,

< /7
%92 Healthcare
Sector
« — Skill Council

Dr. Naresh Trehan
Chairperson
Healthcare Sector Skill Council

OVERALL
SCORE

(75.46 % of Core + 75.71 % of Non Core)

3BTIX99WRSYJ5601
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*/% N-S-D-C
e National
Skill Development
Corporation

Transforming the skill landscape s k| " | n d ia AANISEEY o it o TeMENT

PIRAT WRA - H2AA HRA & ENTREPRENEURSHIP
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

MARKSHEET

Name : Surendra R 14th April 2021
QP Name :  General Duty Assistant

QP Code: HSS/Q5101

NSQF Level :4

Sector : Healthcare

Type : Candidate

: , L MAXIMUM | MARKsS
NOS CODE NOS NAME DOSIEE MARKS [l OBTAINED

. HSS/N5101 Assist nurse in bathing the patient

. HSS/N5102 Assist nurse in grooming the patient

. HSS/N5103 Assist patient in dressing

. HSS/N5104 Support individuals to eat and drink

. HSS/N5105 Assist patient in maintaining normal elimination

. HSS/N5106 Transferring patient within the hospital

. HSS/N5107 Communicating appropriately with co-workers

. HSS/N5108 Prevent and control infection

W

=7
2812 Healthcare
Sector
< — Skill Council

Dr. Naresh Trehan
Chairperson

Healthcare Sector Skill Council
PANKGXI1FDSDOPEFB
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MINISTRY OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT
PIRAT WRA - H2AA HRA & ENTREPRENEURSHIP
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

NOS CODE NOS NAME

9. HSS/N5109 Assist nurse in performing procedures as instructed in the care plan

10. HSS/N5110 Assist nurse in observing and reporting changes in patient condition

11. HSS/N5111 Assist nurse in measuring patient parameters accurately

. HSS/N5112 Respond to patients call

. HSS/N5113 Clean medical equipment under supervision of nurse

HSS/N5114 Transport patient samples, drugs, patient documents and manage changing and transporting
. laundry/ linen on the floor

. HSS/N5115 Carry out last office (Death care)

. HSS/N9603 Act within the limits of ones competence and authority

. HSS/N9604 Work effectively with others

. HSS/N9605 Manage work to meet requirements

. HSS/N9606 Maintain a safe working environment

. HSS/N9607 Practice code of conduct while performing duties

. HSS/N9609 Follow biomedical waste disposal protocols

NOS TYPE

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

MAXIMUM MARKS
MARKS OBTAINED

CORE NOSs NON CORE NOSs
TOTAL MARKS TOTAL MARKS

W,

< /7
%92 Healthcare
Sector
« — Skill Council

Dr. Naresh Trehan
Chairperson
Healthcare Sector Skill Council

OVERALL
SCORE

(75.21 % of Core + 75.71 % of Non Core)

PANKGXI1FDSDOPEFB

Page 2 of 2
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PIRAT WRA - H2AA HRA & ENTREPRENEURSHIP
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

MARKSHEET

Name : Giri Krishna 14th April 2021
QP Name :  General Duty Assistant

QP Code: HSS/Q5101

NSQF Level :4

Sector : Healthcare

Type : Candidate

: , L MAXIMUM | MARKsS
NOS CODE NOS NAME DOSIEE MARKS [l OBTAINED

. HSS/N5101 Assist nurse in bathing the patient

. HSS/N5102 Assist nurse in grooming the patient

. HSS/N5103 Assist patient in dressing

. HSS/N5104 Support individuals to eat and drink

. HSS/N5105 Assist patient in maintaining normal elimination

. HSS/N5106 Transferring patient within the hospital

. HSS/N5107 Communicating appropriately with co-workers

. HSS/N5108 Prevent and control infection

W

=7
2812 Healthcare
Sector
< — Skill Council

Dr. Naresh Trehan
Chairperson

Healthcare Sector Skill Council
TMGS44TERZU2FVEK
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MINISTRY OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT
PIRAT WRA - H2AA HRA & ENTREPRENEURSHIP
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

NOS CODE NOS NAME

9. HSS/N5109 Assist nurse in performing procedures as instructed in the care plan

10. HSS/N5110 Assist nurse in observing and reporting changes in patient condition

11. HSS/N5111 Assist nurse in measuring patient parameters accurately

. HSS/N5112 Respond to patients call

. HSS/N5113 Clean medical equipment under supervision of nurse

HSS/N5114 Transport patient samples, drugs, patient documents and manage changing and transporting
. laundry/ linen on the floor

. HSS/N5115 Carry out last office (Death care)

. HSS/N9603 Act within the limits of ones competence and authority

. HSS/N9604 Work effectively with others

. HSS/N9605 Manage work to meet requirements

. HSS/N9606 Maintain a safe working environment

. HSS/N9607 Practice code of conduct while performing duties

. HSS/N9609 Follow biomedical waste disposal protocols

NOS TYPE

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

MAXIMUM MARKS
MARKS OBTAINED

CORE NOSs NON CORE NOSs
TOTAL MARKS TOTAL MARKS

W,

< /7
%92 Healthcare
Sector
« — Skill Council

Dr. Naresh Trehan
Chairperson
Healthcare Sector Skill Council

OVERALL
SCORE

(72.62 % of Core + 71.9 % of Non Core)

TMGS44TERZU2FVEK
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o, % N-S-D-C
L National
Skill Development

Corporation

(S
Transforming the skill landscape s ki " India MINISTRY mLmLOPMENT

PIRAT WRA - H2AA HRA & ENTREPRENEURSHIP
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

MARKSHEET

Name : R S Bharath Sai 14th April 2021
QP Name :  General Duty Assistant

QP Code: HSS/Q5101

NSQF Level :4

Sector : Healthcare

Type : Candidate

: , L MAXIMUM | MARKsS
NOS CODE NOS NAME DOSIEE MARKS [l OBTAINED

. HSS/N5101 Assist nurse in bathing the patient

. HSS/N5102 Assist nurse in grooming the patient

. HSS/N5103 Assist patient in dressing

. HSS/N5104 Support individuals to eat and drink

. HSS/N5105 Assist patient in maintaining normal elimination

. HSS/N5106 Transferring patient within the hospital

. HSS/N5107 Communicating appropriately with co-workers

. HSS/N5108 Prevent and control infection

W

=7
2812 Healthcare
Sector
< — Skill Council

Dr. Naresh Trehan
Chairperson
Healthcare Sector Skill Council

E8LSSQWIYDPBF3IW
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NOS CODE

9. HSS/N5109

. HSS/N5110

. HSS/IN5111

. HSS/N5112

. HSS/N5113

. HSS/N5114

. HSS/N5115

. HSS/N9603

. HSS/N9604

. HSS/N9605

. HSS/N9606

. HSS/N9607

. HSS/N9609

MINISTRY OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT
PIRAT WRA - H2AA HRA & ENTREPRENEURSHIP

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

NOS NAME

Assist nurse in performing procedures as instructed in the care plan

Assist nurse in observing and reporting changes in patient condition

Assist nurse in measuring patient parameters accurately

Respond to patients call

Clean medical equipment under supervision of nurse

Transport patient samples, drugs, patient documents and manage changing and transporting
laundry/ linen on the floor

Carry out last office (Death care)

Act within the limits of ones competence and authority

Work effectively with others

Manage work to meet requirements

Maintain a safe working environment

Practice code of conduct while performing duties

Follow biomedical waste disposal protocols

NOS TYPE

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

MAXIMUM MARKS
MARKS OBTAINED

CORE NOSs
TOTAL MARKS

NON CORE NOSs
TOTAL MARKS

W,

< /7
%92 Healthcare
Sector
« — Skill Council

Dr. Naresh Trehan
Chairperson

Healthcare Sector Skill Council

OVERALL
SCORE

(85.27 % of Core + 85.24 % of Non Core)

ESLSSQWJYDPBF3IW
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PIRAT WRA - H2AA HRA & ENTREPRENEURSHIP
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

MARKSHEET

Name : Shouib Ahmed 14th April 2021
QP Name :  General Duty Assistant

QP Code: HSS/Q5101

NSQF Level :4

Sector : Healthcare

Type : Candidate

: , L MAXIMUM | MARKsS
NOS CODE NOS NAME DOSIEE MARKS [l OBTAINED

. HSS/N5101 Assist nurse in bathing the patient

. HSS/N5102 Assist nurse in grooming the patient

. HSS/N5103 Assist patient in dressing

. HSS/N5104 Support individuals to eat and drink

. HSS/N5105 Assist patient in maintaining normal elimination

. HSS/N5106 Transferring patient within the hospital

. HSS/N5107 Communicating appropriately with co-workers

. HSS/N5108 Prevent and control infection

W

=7
2812 Healthcare
Sector
< — Skill Council

Dr. Naresh Trehan
Chairperson

Healthcare Sector Skill Council
4D7XJOFRTPEVHOSD
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MINISTRY OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT
PIRAT WRA - H2AA HRA & ENTREPRENEURSHIP
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

NOS CODE NOS NAME

9. HSS/N5109 Assist nurse in performing procedures as instructed in the care plan

10. HSS/N5110 Assist nurse in observing and reporting changes in patient condition

11. HSS/N5111 Assist nurse in measuring patient parameters accurately

. HSS/N5112 Respond to patients call

. HSS/N5113 Clean medical equipment under supervision of nurse

HSS/N5114 Transport patient samples, drugs, patient documents and manage changing and transporting
. laundry/ linen on the floor

. HSS/N5115 Carry out last office (Death care)

. HSS/N9603 Act within the limits of ones competence and authority

. HSS/N9604 Work effectively with others

. HSS/N9605 Manage work to meet requirements

. HSS/N9606 Maintain a safe working environment

. HSS/N9607 Practice code of conduct while performing duties

. HSS/N9609 Follow biomedical waste disposal protocols

NOS TYPE

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

MAXIMUM MARKS
MARKS OBTAINED

CORE NOSs — NON CORE NOSs
TOTAL MARKS — TOTAL MARKS

W,

< /7
%92 Healthcare
Sector
« — Skill Council

Dr. Naresh Trehan
Chairperson
Healthcare Sector Skill Council

OVERALL
SCORE

(73.41 % of Core + 74.29 % of Non Core)

4D7XJOFRTPEVHOSD

Page 2 of 2
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PIRAT WRA - H2AA HRA & ENTREPRENEURSHIP
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

MARKSHEET

Name : Lavanya P 14th April 2021
QP Name :  General Duty Assistant

QP Code: HSS/Q5101

NSQF Level :4

Sector : Healthcare

Type : Candidate

: , L MAXIMUM | MARKsS
NOS CODE NOS NAME DOSIEE MARKS [l OBTAINED

. HSS/N5101 Assist nurse in bathing the patient

. HSS/N5102 Assist nurse in grooming the patient

. HSS/N5103 Assist patient in dressing

. HSS/N5104 Support individuals to eat and drink

. HSS/N5105 Assist patient in maintaining normal elimination

. HSS/N5106 Transferring patient within the hospital

. HSS/N5107 Communicating appropriately with co-workers

. HSS/N5108 Prevent and control infection

W

=7
2812 Healthcare
Sector
< — Skill Council

Dr. Naresh Trehan
Chairperson

Healthcare Sector Skill Council
STVTCOMOWWQGY320
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NOS CODE

9. HSS/N5109

. HSS/N5110

. HSS/IN5111

. HSS/N5112

. HSS/N5113

. HSS/N5114

. HSS/N5115

. HSS/N9603

. HSS/N9604

. HSS/N9605

. HSS/N9606

. HSS/N9607

. HSS/N9609

MINISTRY OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT
PIRAT WRA - H2AA HRA & ENTREPRENEURSHIP

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

NOS NAME

Assist nurse in performing procedures as instructed in the care plan

Assist nurse in observing and reporting changes in patient condition

Assist nurse in measuring patient parameters accurately

Respond to patients call

Clean medical equipment under supervision of nurse

Transport patient samples, drugs, patient documents and manage changing and transporting
laundry/ linen on the floor

Carry out last office (Death care)

Act within the limits of ones competence and authority

Work effectively with others

Manage work to meet requirements

Maintain a safe working environment

Practice code of conduct while performing duties

Follow biomedical waste disposal protocols

NOS TYPE

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

MAXIMUM MARKS
MARKS OBTAINED

CORE NOSs
TOTAL MARKS

NON CORE NOSs
TOTAL MARKS

W,

< /7
%92 Healthcare
Sector
« — Skill Council

Dr. Naresh Trehan
Chairperson

Healthcare Sector Skill Council

OVERALL
SCORE

(74.7 % of Core + 74.29 % of Non Core)

STVTCOMOWWQGY320

Page 2 of 2




*/% N-S-D-C
e National
Skill Development
Corporation

Transforming the skill landscape s k| " | n d ia AANISEEY o it o TeMENT

PIRAT WRA - H2AA HRA & ENTREPRENEURSHIP
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

MARKSHEET

Name : Rithika K 14th April 2021
QP Name :  General Duty Assistant

QP Code: HSS/Q5101

NSQF Level :4

Sector : Healthcare

Type : Candidate

: , L MAXIMUM | MARKsS
NOS CODE NOS NAME DOSIEE MARKS [l OBTAINED

1. HSS/N5101 Assist nurse in bathing the patient

2. HSS/N5102 Assist nurse in grooming the patient

3. HSS/N5103 Assist patient in dressing

4. HSS/N5104 Support individuals to eat and drink

5. HSS/N5105 Assist patient in maintaining normal elimination

6. HSS/N5106 Transferring patient within the hospital

7. HSS/IN5107 Communicating appropriately with co-workers

8. HSS/N5108 Prevent and control infection

W

=7
2812 Healthcare
Sector
< — Skill Council

Dr. Naresh Trehan
Chairperson
Healthcare Sector Skill Council

SXSPBITVNIVIFF3M

Page 10of 2




o, N-S-D-C
National
Skill Development
Corporation

Transforming the skill landscape s k| " | n d ia

MINISTRY OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT
PIRAT WRA - H2AA HRA & ENTREPRENEURSHIP
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

NOS CODE NOS NAME

9. HSS/N5109 Assist nurse in performing procedures as instructed in the care plan

10. HSS/N5110 Assist nurse in observing and reporting changes in patient condition

11. HSS/N5111 Assist nurse in measuring patient parameters accurately

. HSS/N5112 Respond to patients call

. HSS/N5113 Clean medical equipment under supervision of nurse

HSS/N5114 Transport patient samples, drugs, patient documents and manage changing and transporting
. laundry/ linen on the floor

. HSS/N5115 Carry out last office (Death care)

. HSS/N9603 Act within the limits of ones competence and authority

. HSS/N9604 Work effectively with others

. HSS/N9605 Manage work to meet requirements

. HSS/N9606 Maintain a safe working environment

. HSS/N9607 Practice code of conduct while performing duties

. HSS/N9609 Follow biomedical waste disposal protocols

NOS TYPE

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

Non-Core

MAXIMUM MARKS
MARKS OBTAINED

CORE NOSs NON CORE NOSs
TOTAL MARKS TOTAL MARKS

W,

< /7
%92 Healthcare
Sector
« — Skill Council

Dr. Naresh Trehan
Chairperson
Healthcare Sector Skill Council

OVERALL
SCORE

(73.75 % of Core + 74.29 % of Non Core)

SXSPBITVNIVIFF3M

Page 2 of 2
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MARKSHEET

Name : Syed Shoaib 14th April 2021

QP Name :  General Duty Assistant
QP Code: HSS/Q5101

NSQF Level :4

Sector : Healthcare

Type : Candidate

. o o MAXIMUM [ll  MARKS
NOS CODE NOS NAME DOSIEE MARKS [l OBTAINED

. HSS/N5101 Assist nurse in bathing the patient

. HSS/N5102 Assist nurse in grooming the patient

. HSS/N5103 Assist patient in dressing

. HSS/IN5104 Support individuals to eat and drink

. HSS/N5105 Assist patient in maintaining normal elimination
. HSS/N5106 Transferring patient within the hospital

. HSS/N5107 Communicating appropriately with co-workers

. HSS/N5108 Prevent and control infection

/A \ althcare
e .
/ « — "%, Skill Council

Dr. Naresh Trehan
Chairperson

Healthcare Sector Skill Council
BBNYHNSYOHTRONXU
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MINISTRY OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT
PIRAT WRA - H2AA HRA & ENTREPRENEURSHIP
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

MAXIMUM MARKS

NOS CODE NOS NAME NOS TYPE MARKS OBTAINED

9. HSS/N5109 Assist nurse in performing procedures as instructed in the care plan
. HSS/N5110 Assist nurse in observing and reporting changes in patient condition
. HSS/N5111 Assist nurse in measuring patient parameters accurately
. HSS/N5112 Respond to patients call

. HSS/N5113 Clean medical equipment under supervision of nurse

HSS/N5114 Transport patient samples, drugs, patient documents and manage changing and transporting
. laundry/ linen on the floor

. HSS/N5115 Carry out last office (Death care)
. HSS/N9603 Act within the limits of ones competence and authority Non-Core
. HSS/N9604 Work effectively with others Non-Core
. HSS/N9605 Manage work to meet requirements Non-Core
. HSS/N9606 Maintain a safe working environment Non-Core
. HSS/N9607 Practice code of conduct while performing duties Non-Core

. HSS/N9609 Follow biomedical waste disposal protocols Non-Core

CORE NOSs NON CORE NOSs OVERALL —_—
TOTAL MARKS TOTAL MARKS SCORE —

(62.1 % of Core + 61.9 % of Non Core)

;"- « — Council

Dr. Naresh Trehan
Chairperson
Healthcare Sector Skill Council
BBNYHNS5YOHTRONXU
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